:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9732041

Aug 14, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 304,126 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 582029 - 0.019177189 ETH®
52.17 USD

2 582030 - 0.019199968 ETH®
52.23 USD

3 582031 - 0.064951848 ETH®
176.70 USD

4 582032 - 0.019114254 ETH®
52.00 USD

S 582035 - 0.018878009 ETH®
51.35 USD

6 582036 - 0.019122796 ETH®
52.02 USD

7 582037 - 0.019107314 ETH®
51.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9732041
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/304126
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582029
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582030
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582031
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582032
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582035
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582036
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582037

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

582041

582042

582045

Validator Id

1348685

Amount

0.018839282
51.25 USD

0.019125624
52.03 USD

0.019102250
51.96 USD

0.019054217
51.83 USD

0.019099885
51.96 USD

0.019209678
52.26 USD

0.019062112
51.86 USD

0.019170235
52.15 USD

0.019163393
52.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.045719758

124.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582041
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582042
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582043
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582044
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582045
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582053
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582054
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582072
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/582073
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1348685

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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